

Ganpat University Journal of Applied Research In Social Sciences & Humanities

(A Bi-Annual Refereed International Publication)

CALL FOR PAPERS

Dear Sir/Madam,

On behalf of the Faculty of Social Sciences & Humanities, Ganpat University, I am delighted to announce the "Call for Papers" for our forth-coming issue of the journal "GUJARISSH" (Ganpat University Journal of Applied Research In Social Sciences & Humanities). GUJARISSH is a Bi-Annual, Refereed International Publication with ISSN published by Faculty of Social Sciences & Humanities, Ganpat University. The goal of the journal is to disseminate and broaden the knowledge horizon in the field of Social Sciences and Humanities. The GUJARISSH aims at providing an intellectual platform to the scholars for promoting application based studies in social sciences and humanities.

The journal publishes research papers in the field of social sciences and humanities such as economics, sectoral studies, commerce and industry, international relations, cross-cultural studies, demography, development studies, geography, history, impact studies, political science, population studies, women studies, public administration, sociology, social welfare, communication studies, linguistics, literature, media studies and so on.

The research scholars, academicians, research firms, consultancy organizations, executives, officers, NGOs, students and others may submit unpublished, original and high quality research work pertaining to recent developments & practices in the areas of social sciences and humanities.

Issue of GUJARISSH:	July - December	January - June
Last date to submit the manuscript:	30th September	30th March

We look forward to receive your valuable papers. 1 hard copy and 1 soft copy of manuscript is to be sent to the Chief Editor at the address below:

To,
The Chief Editor-GUJARISSH
Dean, Faculty of Social Sciences & Humanities
C/o V. M. Patel College of Management Studies,
Ganpat University, Ganpat Vidyanagar 384012,
Mehsana-Gozariya Highway, Dist. Mehsana,
North Gujarat, India.

Instructions for Authors, Referencing Style, Covering Letter for Submission, you may also visit www.vmpcms.ac.in

For electronic submission and queries, you may please contact us at gujarissh@ganpatuniversity.ac.in

Team GUJARISSH is committed to provide the supportive service for publication.

With regards,

Chief Editor, GUJARISSH